
David.Horne@verlingue.co.uk
07785 240144

Josh.Lincoln@verlingue.co.uk
07842 422532

David Horne
Broker

Josh Lincoln
Broker

Lucy Colleran
Broking Manager

Lucy.Colleran@verlingue.co.uk
07471 033927 

Marc Smart
Head of Motor

Marc.Smart@verlingue.co.uk
07892 712962

Barry Reynolds
Executive Director - London Markets

Andi Turner
Head of Casualty

Andi.Turner@verlingue.co.uk
07702 947871

Barry.Reynolds@verlingue.co.uk

Grant Pye
Head of Property

Grant.Pye@verlingue.co.uk
07712 243478

Simon Clegg
Head of Broker Development

Simon.Clegg@verlingue.co.uk
07587 550446

Candy Southam
Account Technician

Candy.Southam@verlingue.co.uk
020 8104 0293 020 8104 0292

Charlie Turner
Assistant Account Handler

Charlie.Turner@verlingue.co.uk

Val Morley
Account Handler

Val.Morley@verlingue.co.uk
020 8104 0303

Gillian.Himsworth@verlingue.co.uk
020 8104 0299

Gillian Himsworth
Acount Handler

Megan Wright
Assistant Account Handler

Megan.Wright@verlingue.co.uk
020 8104 4021

Office Number        

0208 104 0300

General Enquiry Inboxes

Motor Fleet Admin: fleetadmin@verlingue.co.uk
Motor Fleet New Business: fleetnewbusiness@verlingue.co.uk
London Market Admin: lmadmin@verlingue.co.uk
London Market New Business: newbusiness@verlingue.co.uk

Contact Sheet

07512 330377


